Product

STADSI NG

Claan Knowladge, Safe Saolutiors,

Specifications

Category
BrandSymbol

Renggringskapacitet (m2/time)
Number of batteries (psc)
Batteritype

Number of brushes (pcs)
Snavsevandstank (Itr.)
Rentvandstank (Itr.)

Udstyret med

Washing range (cm)
Sucktion Range (cm)

Weight without batteries (kg)
Gross weight (kg)

Net weight (kg)

Commodity Number

SKU: 15343

Floor Washing Machines

2500

Dry, Gel

56
51

55

81

89

125

89.1
84798997



